
Date Time Field Visitor Home

SB Gr 6-8 Coordinator: Jose Flores - 646 623-9822

Devils

 Schedule As of Apr-28

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.27 2330  Updates (created on 4/27/2021)

Scheduled Games

7:45 PM AMay-10 (Mon) Devils Wings218LB

0

7:45 PM AMay-12 (Wed) sb3SF1 Devils220LB

0

7:45 PM AMay-17 (Mon) sb3Rp1 Devils221LB

0

8:00 PM RpaMay-18 (Tue) Devils sb3Rp2222LB

0

8:00 PM RpaMay-21 (Fri) Devils sb3Rp1223LB

0

6:30 PM CtMay-25 (Tue) Devils sb3Ct1224LB

0

7:45 PM AMay-27 (Thu) sb3Ct1 Devils226LB

0

7:45 PM AJun-02 (Wed) sb3K1 Devils227LB

0

Game History

7:45 PM AApr-19 (Mon) Devils Wings11 3Complete209LB

0

7:45 PM AApr-21 (Wed) Wings Devils8 1Complete211LB

0

6:45 PM Sp1Apr-23 (Fri) Devils sb3SF13 11Complete212LB

0

7:45 PM AApr-26 (Mon) sb3Rp2 Devils9 4Complete213LB

0

12 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

4/28/2021 12:05:44 AM Page 1 of  9LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

SB Gr 6-8 Coordinator: Jose Flores - 646 623-9822

sb3Ct1

 Schedule As of Apr-28

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.27 2330  Updates (created on 4/27/2021)

Scheduled Games

7:45 PM AApr-29 (Thu) sb3Ct1 Wings214LB

0

6:30 PM CtMay-03 (Mon) Wings sb3Ct1216LB

0

6:30 PM CtMay-25 (Tue) Devils sb3Ct1224LB

0

7:45 PM AMay-27 (Thu) sb3Ct1 Devils226LB

0

4 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

4/28/2021 12:05:44 AM Page 2 of  9LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

SB Gr 6-8 Coordinator: Jose Flores - 646 623-9822

sb3K1

 Schedule As of Apr-28

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.27 2330  Updates (created on 4/27/2021)

Scheduled Games

7:45 PM AJun-02 (Wed) sb3K1 Devils227LB

0

6:10 PM KbJun-04 (Fri) Wings sb3K1229LB

0

2 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

4/28/2021 12:05:44 AM Page 3 of  9LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

SB Gr 6-8 Coordinator: Jose Flores - 646 623-9822

sb3Rp1

 Schedule As of Apr-28

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.27 2330  Updates (created on 4/27/2021)

Scheduled Games

8:00 PM RpaMay-07 (Fri) Wings sb3Rp1217LB

0

7:45 PM AMay-17 (Mon) sb3Rp1 Devils221LB

0

8:00 PM RpaMay-21 (Fri) Devils sb3Rp1223LB

0

Game History

7:45 PM AApr-20 (Tue) sb3Rp1 Wings7 8Complete210LB

0

4 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

4/28/2021 12:05:44 AM Page 4 of  9LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

SB Gr 6-8 Coordinator: Jose Flores - 646 623-9822

sb3Rp2

 Schedule As of Apr-28

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.27 2330  Updates (created on 4/27/2021)

Scheduled Games

8:00 PM RpaMay-18 (Tue) Devils sb3Rp2222LB

0

7:45 PM AMay-25 (Tue) sb3Rp2 Wings225LB

0

8:00 PM RpaJun-03 (Thu) Wings sb3Rp2228LB

0

Game History

7:45 PM AApr-26 (Mon) sb3Rp2 Devils9 4Complete213LB

0

4 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

4/28/2021 12:05:44 AM Page 5 of  9LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

SB Gr 6-8 Coordinator: Jose Flores - 646 623-9822

sb3SF1

 Schedule As of Apr-28

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.27 2330  Updates (created on 4/27/2021)

Scheduled Games

7:45 PM AMay-12 (Wed) sb3SF1 Devils220LB

0

Game History

6:45 PM Sp1Apr-23 (Fri) Devils sb3SF13 11Complete212LB

0

2 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

4/28/2021 12:05:44 AM Page 6 of  9LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

SB Gr 6-8 Coordinator: Jose Flores - 646 623-9822

sb3SF2

 Schedule As of Apr-28

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.27 2330  Updates (created on 4/27/2021)

Scheduled Games

6:45 PM Sp1Apr-30 (Fri) Wings sb3SF2215LB

0

7:45 PM AMay-11 (Tue) sb3SF2 Wings219LB

0

2 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

4/28/2021 12:05:44 AM Page 7 of  9LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

SB Gr 6-8 Coordinator: Jose Flores - 646 623-9822

Wings

 Schedule As of Apr-28

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.27 2330  Updates (created on 4/27/2021)

Scheduled Games

7:45 PM AApr-29 (Thu) sb3Ct1 Wings214LB

0

6:45 PM Sp1Apr-30 (Fri) Wings sb3SF2215LB

0

6:30 PM CtMay-03 (Mon) Wings sb3Ct1216LB

0

8:00 PM RpaMay-07 (Fri) Wings sb3Rp1217LB

0

7:45 PM AMay-10 (Mon) Devils Wings218LB

0

7:45 PM AMay-11 (Tue) sb3SF2 Wings219LB

0

7:45 PM AMay-25 (Tue) sb3Rp2 Wings225LB

0

8:00 PM RpaJun-03 (Thu) Wings sb3Rp2228LB

0

6:10 PM KbJun-04 (Fri) Wings sb3K1229LB

0

Game History

7:45 PM AApr-19 (Mon) Devils Wings11 3Complete209LB

0

7:45 PM AApr-20 (Tue) sb3Rp1 Wings7 8Complete210LB

0

7:45 PM AApr-21 (Wed) Wings Devils8 1Complete211LB

0

12 Total Games Schedule_byDivbyTeam

4/28/2021 12:05:44 AM Page 8 of  9LB = As Scheduled in League Book



Date Time Field Visitor Home

SB Gr 6-8 Coordinator: Jose Flores - 646 623-9822

Wings

 Schedule As of Apr-28

Please check with your Team Manager for any last minute schedule changesElmoraYouth.com
            

Please Report Missing Scores

v4.27 2330  Updates (created on 4/27/2021)

4/28/2021 12:05:44 AM Page 9 of  9LB = As Scheduled in League Book


